
Pick up/Set down times AM PM
Flecknoe - Station Cottage 07:35 16:30
Grandborough - Bus Shelter 07:41 16:24

Woodbine Farm 07:45 16:20
Broadwell 07:50 16:15

Leamington Hastings - Swedish Houses 07:55 16:10
Birdingbury - Crossroads 07:58 16:07

Long Itchington - Stockton Rd / Keepers Meadow 08:06 15:59
Greaves Cottages 08:08 15:57
Southam College 08:15 15:50

12/12/2022

Service 413 - From Jan 2023
Grandborough - Broadwell - Birdingbury to Southam College


